5.1

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

7.1

7.2

10.
1.

e
N

=\ g
mi
i
inE
o
'n??lqml-rﬂﬁ *‘1“.

it T L

Rural Municipality of Whitehead
Meeting Agenda
March 14, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 08:30 AM

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA

ADOPTION OF MINUTES AS CIRCULATED
February 14, 2022 Minutes of Council

PUBLIC HEARINGS

DELEGATIONS

Sub-Division Inquiry - Leroy Harder

BYLAWS AND POLICIES

By-law No. 2022-02 - To Establish a Emergency Measures Reserve

By-law No. 2022-02 - To Establish a Emergency Measures Reserve

By-law No. 2022-03 - To Establish a Recreation Reserve

By-law No. 2022-03 - To Establish a Recreation Reserve

By-law No. 2022-05 - To Establish a Village of Alexander Reserve
By-law No. 2022-05 - To Establish a Village of Alexander Reserve

By-law No. 2022-04 - Use of Municipal Resources During an Election

By-law No. 2022-04 - Municipal Resources During an Election

ACCOUNTS

February 2022 Payment Register

Bank Reconciliation
January 2022 RM of Whitehead Bank Rec

February 2022 RM of Whitehead Bank Rec

Council Indemnities

Council Indemnities

CORRESPONDENCE

Municipal By-law Enforcement

SUBDIVISION
UNFINISHED BUSINESS
NOTICE OF MOTION



12.
121

12.2
12.3
13.
13.1
13.2
13.3
13.4
13.5
13.6
13.7
13.8
13.9
13.10
14.
15.
16.

NEW BUSINESS
Accessibility Standards Policy

Accessibility Standards Policy

Leadhand Acting Pay

Repeal Resolution # 2021-11 - Vaccine Requirements
COMMITTEE AND BOARDS REPORTS
Drainage

Fire & Emergency Services

Waste Management Facility

Machinery

Watersheds

LUD of Alexander

Southwestern Weed District

Vet Board

WERWC

Public Works Report

IN-CAMERA

BACK TO OPEN SESSION
ADJOURNMENT



