

Rural Municipality of Whitehead

Meeting Agenda

March 14, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 08:30 AM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA
3.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES AS CIRCULATED
	February 14, 2022 Minutes of Council
4.	PUBLIC HEARINGS
5.	DELEGATIONS
5.1	Sub-Division Inquiry - Leroy Harder
6.	BYLAWS AND POLICIES
6.1	By-law No. 2022-02 - To Establish a Emergency Measures Reserve
	By-law No. 2022-02 - To Establish a Emergency Measures Reserve
6.2	By-law No. 2022-03 - To Establish a Recreation Reserve
	By-law No. 2022-03 - To Establish a Recreation Reserve
6.3	By-law No. 2022-05 - To Establish a Village of Alexander Reserve
	By-law No. 2022-05 - To Establish a Village of Alexander Reserve
6.4	By-law No. 2022-04 - Use of Municipal Resources During an Election
	By-law No. 2022-04 - Municipal Resources During an Election
7.	ACCOUNTS
	February 2022 Payment Register
7.1	Bank Reconciliation
	January 2022 RM of Whitehead Bank Rec
	February 2022 RM of Whitehead Bank Rec
7.2	Council Indemnities
	Council Indemnities
8.	CORRESPONDENCE
	Municipal By-law Enforcement
9.	SUBDIVISION
10.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
11.	NOTICE OF MOTION

12.	NEW BUSINESS
12.1	Accessibility Standards Policy
	Accessibility Standards Policy
12.2	Leadhand Acting Pay
12.3	Repeal Resolution # 2021-11 - Vaccine Requirements
13.	COMMITTEE AND BOARDS REPORTS
13.1	Drainage
13.2	Fire & Emergency Services
13.3	Waste Management Facility
13.4	Machinery
13.5	Watersheds
13.6	LUD of Alexander
13.7	Southwestern Weed District
13.8	Vet Board
13.9	WERWC
13.10	Public Works Report
14.	IN-CAMERA
15.	BACK TO OPEN SESSION
16.	ADJOURNMENT